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Position

Executive Director Sped
Coordinator II-Sped Asrd
Prg Coord Asrd

Clinical Schl Social Wkr
Clinical School Psycholst
Clinical School Psycholst
Clinical School Psycholst
Prog. Spec.-Spec Ed Prgms
Coordinator II-Spec Ed
Behavior Specialist-Cl
Occupational Therapist
Psychologist

Prog. Spec.-Spec Ed Prgms
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Nurse

Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Psychologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Psychologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$180,502
$156,041
$125,439
$120,189
$120,189
$120,189
$120,189
$116,709
$113,460
$112,836
$111,670
$110,410
$109,067
$106,200
$103,834
$103,743
$103,499
$103,490
$102,099
$102,055
$101,619
$100,120

$99,789

$99,237

$98,662

$98,390

$96,294

$94,440

$93,780

$93,610

$93,080



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Speech/Lang Pathologist
Teacher

Psychologist
Psychologist

Teacher

Clinical Schl Social Wkr
Prog. Spec.-Spec Ed Prgms
Coordinator II-Spec Ed
Teacher

Coordinator II-Spec Ed
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
Psychologist

Secretary |l

Psychologist

Selpa Data Mang Syst Spec
Teacher-Extra Duty
Behavior Specialist-Cl
Behavior Specialist-Cl
Coordinator II-Spec Ed
Teacher-Extra Duty
Prog. Spec.-Spec Ed Prgms
Translator/Interpreter

Lic Vocational Nurse
Secretary |lI

Behavior Specialist-Cl
Teacher-Extra Duty
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Technician

Psychologist

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$91,805
$89,338
$89,010
$81,218
$78,575
$69,741
$69,054
$68,557
$67,376
$66,299
$63,770
$63,175
$61,020
$58,617
$55,648
$55,614
$54,869
$52,553
$52,339
$51,738
$51,738
$51,274
$45,869
$45,130
$44,378
$43,070
$42,538
$38,772
$37,463
$35,905
$35,868
$35,366



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Psychologist
Psychologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist

Sub Speech Language Path

Clerical Assistant Il
Psychologist

Behavior Technician
Coordinator II-Spec Ed
Lic Vocational Nurse
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Lic Vocational Nurse
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Lic Vocational Nurse

Ed Mental HIth Therapist
Ed Mental HIth Therapist
Secretary |lI

Bus Assistant

Behavior Interventionist

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$35,366
$35,366
$35,163
$33,579
$33,186
$33,022
$32,719
$32,652
$32,533
$32,162
$31,907
$31,531
$31,387
$31,081
$30,652
$29,151
$28,496
$28,166
$27,553
$26,990
$26,250
$25,599
$25,046
$24,610
$24,481
$24,006
$23,555
$22,858
$21,367
$19,421
$16,326
$12,210



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist

Behavior Interventionist

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$11,430
$6,606
$5,065
$4,890
$2,650



